

October 31, 2020

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.,

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, Plot C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

MUMBAI - 400 051

Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25th Floor,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001

Scrip Code: 500182

Re: Newspaper advertisement- Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith copies of the newspaper advertisement published regarding the issue of duplicate share certificate in lieu of original share certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable.

Kindly note that duplicate share certificate will be issued to the concerned shareholders in case no objection is received on the advertisement.

This is submitted for your information and records.

Thanking you,

For Hero MotoCorp Limited

(Dhiraj Kapoor) General Manager - Secretarial

Encl.: As above

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

FB using India experience to stop abuse in US polls

FACEBOOK CEO MARK Zuckerberg has said steps taken by the social media giant have helped protect the integrity of more than 200 different elections around the world, including in India, and

have also played an important role in stopping abuse ahead of US elections.

Noting that next week will certainly be a "test" for Facebook, Zuckerberg said the company will continue "fighting to protect the integrity of the democratic process".

"These are all changes we've made in the last four years - and they've helped us protect the integrity of more than 200 different elections

around the world, including in the EU, India and Indonesia. And they've been important for stopping abuse ahead of next week's vote in the US," Zuckerberg said during the company's earnings call and

outlined some of the steps that have been taken. He added that the company has focused on issues like voter suppression, and has worked closely with experts in the space, including civil rights leaders.

Date : October 30, 2020

CHALET

Chalet Hotels Limited

CIN: L55101MH1986PLC038538

Registered Office: Raheja Tower, Plot No. C-30, Block 'G', Next to Bank of Baroda, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai - 400 051.

Tel: +91 22 - 26564000 Facsimile: +91 22 - 26565451

E-mail: companysecretary@chalethotels.com Website: www.chalethotels.com

NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given pursuant to Regulations 29 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, November 10, 2020, to consider and approve, inter-alia, the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2020.

This Notice may be accessed on Company's website at www.chalethotels.com and also on the website of the Stock Exchanges at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com.

For Chalet Hotels Limited

Place: Mumbai Date: October 30, 2020 Christabelle Baptista

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



) &

Hero MotoCorp Limited

Regd. Office: The Grand Plaza, Plot No.2, Nelson Mandela Road,
Vasant Kunj - Phase-II, New Delhi - 110070

CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354 | Phone: 011-46044220

Fax: 011-46044399 | E-mail: secretarialho@heromotocorp.com

Website: www.heromotocorp.com

PUBLIC NOTICE FOR ISSUE OF DUPLICATE SHARE CERTIFICATES

Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoCorp Ltd. ('Company') are hereby informed that the Original Share Certificates, details of which are given hereunder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received and that pursuant to request received from concerned shareholders, the Company intends to ssue duplicate share certificate in lieu of the said original Share Certificate (Face Value Rs. 2/-) in their favour :

Folio No.	Shareholders Name	Face Distinctive Nos. Value		Certificate No.(s)	No. of Shares	
HML0140971	REENA GUPTA	Rs.2/-	161094766 - 161094890	519541	125	
	VINAY GUPTA	Rs.10/-	19528675 - 19528694 19528695 - 19528699	295993 295994	20 05	

Any person having objections to issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked to the 'Secretarial Department' at its Registered Office or send an email at secretarialho@heromotocorp.com within 7 days from the date of publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates. For Hero MotoCorp Ltd.

Place: New Delhi Date: 30/10/2020 Company Secretary & Chief Compliance Officer



ologies Limited

PN1963PLC012621

C, Kharadi, Off Nagar Road, Pune - 411014, Maharashtra, India

B E-mail: investor@zensar.com | Website: www.zensar.com

ng margins in Q2FY21

ne Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2020.

(NS. III LANIE						
	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended	
ep-2020	30-Jun-2020	30-Sep-2019	30-Sep-2020	30-Sep-2019	31-Mar-2020	
sudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	



Investment Manager: BNP Paribas Asset Management India Private Limited (AMC) Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U65991MH2003PTC142972

Registered Office: BNP Paribas House, 1 North Avenue, Maker Maxity, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra - East, Mumbai - 400 051. Website: www.bnpparibasmf.in • Toll Free: 1800 102 2595

NOTICE NO. 45/2020

Disclosure of Unaudited Half Yearly Financial Results of the Schemes of BNP Paribas Mutual Fund (the Fund):

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT in terms of Regulation 59 of SEBI (Mutual Funds) Regulations, 1996, the Unaudited Financial Results of the Schemes of BNP Paribas Mutual Fund for the Half year ended September 30, 2020 has been hosted on the website of the Fund (https://www.bnpparibasmf.in/downloads/scheme-financials) and AMFI respectively.

For BNP Paribas Asset Management India Private Limited

(Investment Manager to BNP Paribas Mutual Fund)

Jyothi Krishnan

Head of Compliance, Legal & Secretarial

MUTUAL FUND INVESTMENTS ARE SUBJECT TO MARKET RISKS, READ ALL SCHEME RELATED DOCUMENTS CAREFULLY.



Registered Off.: 82, Abhinash Mansion, 1st Floor, Joshi Road, Karol Bagh, New Delhi -110005. Corporate Off.: Global Gateway Tower - B, Ground and 1st Floor, M G Road, Near Dronacharya Metro S Tel. No.: 0124 4345000 / 4345001 | Email: investors@dhanuka.com | Website: v

Contact Person: Mr. Jitin Sadana, Company Secretary and Compliance

FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS OF DHANUKA AGRITECH LIMITED ("COMPANY") IN RELATION TO EXCEEDING 10,00,000 (TEN LAKHS) FULLY PAID-UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹ 2/- (RUPEES TWO ONLY) EA THE ELIGIBLE SHAREHOLDERS OF THE COMPANY AS ON SEPTEMBER 28, 2020, (THE "RECORD DATE"), ON A PROPORTI OFFER ROUTE THROUGH THE STOCK EXCHANGE MECHANISM AT A PRICE OF ₹ 1,000/- (RUPEES ONE THOUSAND ONL PRICE") FOR AN AGGREGATE AMOUNT OF NOT EXCEEDING ₹ 100 CRORES (RUPEES ONE HUNDRED CRORES ONLY), EX ("BUY BACK SIZE") UNDER THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (BUY-BACK OF SECURITIES) REGULATIO REGULATIONS") ("BUY BACK").

This corrigendum to LoF ("Corrigendum") is in continuation of and should be read in conjunction with the Letter of Offer advertisement dated October 16, 2020 ("Advertisement"). Capitalised terms used in this Corrigendum and not defined he ascribed in the LoF.

The Eligible Shareholders are requested to take note of the following amendments to LoF:

- Definition of Ratio of Buy Back under paragraph 2 (Definition of Key Terms) on page 5 of LoF stands substituted and s Back: (i) For reserved category of Small Shareholders, 13 (Thirteen) Equity Shares for every 170 (One Hundred and Sevi Shareholder on the Record Date; and (ii) for General Category of Eligible Shareholders other than Small Shareholders, (One Hundred and Sixty One) Equity Shares held by such Eligible Shareholder on the Record Date".
- b. Paragraph 9.6 and 19.3 on page 20 and 32 respectively of LoF stands substituted and should be read as "The preser members of Promoter Group in the Company is at 75%. Assuming that of the Promoter(s) and members of Promoter Company is at 75%. Shares in the Buy Back, the aggregate shareholding of the Promoter(s) and members of Promoter Group, post Buy Bac Buy Back Equity Share capital of the Company, if all the public shareholders participate upto their entitlement (full Accepta of the Promoter(s) and the Promoter Group shall decrease to 74.46% if none of the public shareholders participate in members of Promoter Group tenders upto 3,56,00,267 Equity Shares in the Buy Back."
- Paragraph 13.6 on page 23 of LoF stands substituted and should be read as "The shareholding pattern of the Company Date as well as post the Buy Back is as follows (assuming full Acceptance of Equity Shares in the Buy Back in the ratio

	Pre Buy Back		
Particulars	No. of Equity % to the exis Shares Equity Shar capital		
Promoters and persons acting in concert	3,56,83,267	75.00	
Foreign Investors (including Non Resident Indians, Fils, FPIs and Foreign Mutual Funds)	8,19,196	1.72	
Financial Institutions / Banks, Mutual Funds, Insurance Companies, Alternate Investment Funds and NBFCs	55,96,803	11.76	
Other (public, public bodies corporate etc.)	54,79,058	11.52	
Total	4,75,78,324	100.00	

d. Paragraph 19.7 (d) on page 33 of LoF stands substituted and should be read as "Based on the above definition, there a Hundred and Seventy) Small Shareholders with aggregate shareholding of 19,53,870 (Nineteen Lakhs Fifty Three T Shares, as on Record Date, which constitutes 4.11% of the total paid-up Equity Share capital of the Company and 19:

GOLKONDA ALUMINIUM EXTRUSIONS LIMITED

Regd. Office: A-2/78-B, Keshav Puram, New Delhi - 110035, India

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on 9th November, 2020 at New Delhi, to consider and take on record, inter alia, the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020.

15वें वित्त आयोग ने रिपोर्ट को अंतिम रूप दिया

नई दिल्ली, 30 अक्तूबर (भाषा)।

15वां वित्त आयोग 2021-22 से लेकर 2025-26 तक की अपनी रिपोर्ट राष्ट्रपति रामनाथ कोविंद को नौ नवंबर को सौंपेगा। शुक्रवार को जारी एक आधिकारिक वक्तव्य में यह कहा गया है।

आयोग के चेयरमैन एनके सिंह ने रिपोर्ट पर शुक्रवार को अपना विचार विमर्श परा कर लिया। सिंह व आयोग के अन्य संदर्यों ने रिपोर्ट पर हस्ताक्षर कर दिए। आयोग के अन्य सदस्यों में अजय नारायण झा, अनूप सिंह, अशोक लाहिड़ी और रमेश चंद शामिल हैं।

HONDA

होण्डा इण्डिया पॉवर प्रोडक्ट्स लिमिटेड

(पूर्व में होण्डा सिएल पॉवर प्रॉडक्ट्स लिमिटेड) सीआईएन : L40103DL2004PLC203950

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 409, टॉवर वी, डीएलएफ कॉमर्शियल कॉम्पलेक्स, जसोला, नई दिल्ली-110025

चेबसाइट : www.hondaindiapower.com

ई-मेल : ho.legal@hspp.com | दूरभाष : +91-01141082210

कम्पनी सूचना

भारतीय प्रतिभृति एवं विनिमय बोर्ड (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं प्रकटन अपेक्षाएँ) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 29(1) तथा 47 के अनुसार एतहारा सुचना दी जाती है कि अन्य मदों के साथ-साथ 30 सितम्बर, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छिमाही हेतु अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामी पर विचार तथा अनुमोहन हेतु वित्त वर्ष 2020-21 के लिए कम्पनी के निदेशक मण्डल की 5वीं बैठक 11 नवम्बर, 2020 की आयोजित की जायेगी।

यह सृचना कम्पनी की वेबसाइट (www.hondaindiapower.com), बीएसई लिमिटेड (www.bseindia.com) तथा नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड (www.nseindia.com) पर भी उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेशानुसार कते होण्डा इण्डिया पॉवर प्रॉडक्ट्स लिमिटेड

स्थान : ग्रेटर नोएडा तिथि : 30.10.2020

सुनीता गंज् कम्पनी सचिव

Hero

हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः व ग्रेन्ड प्लाजा, प्लॉट नं.२, नेल्सन मंडेला रोड, वसंत कृत्र - फेस-॥, नई दिल्ली - 110070 CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354 | फोन: 011-46044220 फेक्स: 011-46044399 | ईमेल: secretarialho@heromotocorp.com वेबसाइट : www.heromotocorp.com

हुप्लीकेट शेवर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता के सदस्यों और हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के मीजूदा शेयरधारकों को सूचित किया जाता है कि मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (जिसका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है) चोरी हो गए हैं / नहीं मिले हें / गुम हो गए हैं, ऐसी सुचना संबंधित शेयरधारकों से इस संबंध में प्राप्त हुई हैं। कंपनी उनके पक्ष में मूल शेयर प्रमाणपत्र (ऑकत मूल्य रू के एवल में दुप्तीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने का इरादा रखती है:

फोलियो नं.	शेयरधारकों का नाम	अंकित मृत्य	डिसटिन्कटिव नं.	प्रमाणपत्र संख्या	शेयरों की संख्या
HML0140971	रीना गृप्ता	₹.2/-	161094766 - 161094890	519541	125
	विनय गुप्ता	天10/-	19528675 - 19528694 19528695 - 19528699	295993 295994	20 05

किसी भी व्यक्ति को अगर कंपनी द्वारा इप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपत्ति है तो इस सूचना कं प्रकाशन की तारीख से 7 दिनों के भीतर लिखित में कंपनी 'सचिवीय डिपॉटमेंट' को प्रस्तृत करते हुए कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर या ई-मेल secretarialho@heromotocorp.com पर भेजें। इस बीच जनता के सदस्यों को ऊपर उल्लेख शेयर प्रमाण पत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है।

कुते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

नीरजा शर्मा

स्थान: नर्ड विल्ली विनांक: 30/10/2020

कंपनी सचिव एवं मुख्य अनुपालन अधिकारी

Income (after tax)]

ORACLE CREDIT LIMITED

Regd. Off: P-7, Green Park Extension, New Delhi-110016 CIN: L65910DL1991PLC043281

E-mail: oracle_credit@yahoo.co.in, info@oraclecredit.co.in Website: www.oraclecredit.co.in Phone: 011- 26167775

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the

(Rs. In					
SI. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended	
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	
1.	Total Income from Operations	8.87	16.94	6.71	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.52	11,13	3.79	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.52	11.13	3,79	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	4.13	8.33	3.05	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive	4.13	8.33	3.05	

आयक

नई दिल्ली, 30 अक्तूबर (भाषा)।

सरकार ने वित्त वर्ष 2019-20 रिटर्न दाखिल करने की अंतिम दिसंबर, 2020 किए जाने की शुक्रवार को जारी कर दी।

अधिसूचना के मुताबिक आयकरदाता 31 दिसंबर तक अप

सोने में 268, चांदी में

नई दिल्ली, 30 अक्तूबर (भाषा)।

अंतरराष्ट्रीय बाजार में बहुमूल्य धातुओं की कीमतों में सुधार के बीच दिल्ली सर्राफा बाजार में सोना शुक्रवार को 268 रुपए तेज रहा। यह 50,812 रुपए प्रति 10 ग्राम पर बंद हुआ।

> शाकम्भरी पल्प एएड पे सीआईएन: U21012UP

पंजीकृत कार्यालयः 4.5 किमी, भोपा रोड ई-मेलः shakumbhripaperegmal वेबसाइट : www.shak

एतद्वारा सूचना दी जाती है कि सेबी (सूचीबद्धता दायित्व एवं साथ पठित विनियम 29 के अनुसार 30 सितम्बर, 2020 को साथ कम्पनी के अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार, निदेशक मण्डल की बैठक बुधवार, 11 नवम्बर, 2020 के आयोजित की जायेगी।

इस उद्देश्य से भारतीय प्रतिभूति तथा विनिमय बोर्ड (इनसाइड ट्रेडिंग की रोकथाम के लिए आचार संहिता के तहत कवर . विंडो पहले ही उपर्युक्त बोर्ड बैठक के समापन के पश्चात 4 पुनः इस सूचना के विस्तृत विवरण कम्पनी की वेबसाइट ww की वेबसाइट www.msei.in पर उपलब्ध हैं।

स्थानः मुजफ्फरनगर तिथि: 30.10.2020

NORTH EASTERN CARRYING

CIN: L51909DL198 9062/47, Ram Bagh Road, Azar Email ID: cs@neccgroup.com, 1

Pursuant to Regulation 29 of the SEBI (Listing Regulations, 2015, we hereby give notice that the Mee scheduled to be held on Wednesday, November 11 audited Financial Results of the Company for the second Further, it is informed that as per Company's Code of Ir Monitoring and Reporting of Trading by Insiders fram Trading) Regulations, 2015 read with SEBI (Prohibition 2018 as mended from time to time, the 'Trading Win 1, 2020. The window will be opened from the concl audited Financial Results of the Company. The period October 1, 2020 to Friday, November 13, 2020 an Saturday, November 14, 2020.
The information is also available on the Website of the

website of Stock Exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com

Date: 30.10.2020 Place: Delhi



PC Jew

Regd. Off.: C-54, P Phone: 011-49714 Fax: 011-497149 Corporate Identit

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regu the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclos that a meeting of the Board of Directors of November 9, 2020, inter-alia, to consider and

(Formerly known as Alumeco India Extrusion Limited)

For Golkonda Aluminium Extrusions Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 30th October, 2020

Whole-time Director

🕬 🌉 एयु स्मॉल फाईनेन्स बैंक लिमिटेड (ए शेड्यूल्ड कमर्शियल बैंक)

रजिस्टर्ड ऑफिस: 19-A, धुलेश्वर गार्डन, अजमेर रोड्, जयपुर-302001 (CIN:L36911RJ1996PLC011381)

परिशिष्ट IV (देखें नियम 8 (1) कब्जा सूचना)

जबिक, अशोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता एय् स्मॉल फाइनेंस बैंक लिमिटेड (ए श्रेड्यूट्टा)
जबिक, अशोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता एय् स्मॉल फाइनेंस बैंक लिमिटेड (ए श्रेड्यूट्टा)
के नाम से ज्ञात) का प्राधिकृत अधिकारी होते हुए ' विनीय आस्तियों का प्रतिशृतिकरण एवं
पुनर्गठन और प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन [अधिनयम 2002 (2002 का 54)]'' और प्रतिभृतिहित
(प्रवर्तन) नियमों के नियम (3) के तहत प्रदल शक्तियों के अनुप्योग में मांग सूचना
19 दिसम्बर 2019 ऋण खाता संख्याः L9001060116252912 निर्गमित को जिसमें पाँग
करते हुए ऋणी संजीव आनन्द (ऋणी एवं बंधककर्ता), श्रीमती निष्क आनन्द (सह-ऋणी) से
नोटिस में वर्णित रूपये 2344886/- (अक्षरे तेइस लाख चौंवालिस हजार आठ सौ छियासी
मात्र) को राशि इस नोटिस कि प्राणि कि दिनांक से 60 दिनों के भीतर चूकान के लिये कहा गया था। नाज मुनाराश इस नाइस कि आपना का दानाक स 50 दिना के मातर चुकान का लय कहा गया था। क्रूणी/बन्धकर्ता के वह राशि लौटाने में विफल होने पर ऋणी/बन्धकर्ता को तथा समान्यजन को एतद् हारा सूचना दो जाती है कि अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता ने उक्त अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उपधारा (4) तथा सपठित प्रतिभृतिहित प्रवर्तन नियम, 2002 के नियम 8 के अन्तर्गत प्रदत्त शक्तियों के अनुप्रयोग में एतस्मिन नीचे वर्णित सम्पत्ति का कब्जा दिनांक 27 माह अक्टूबर वर्ण 2020 को अधिग्रहण कर लिया है।

27 मां अक्टूबर वर्ष 2020 का आजग्रहण कर लिया है। ऋणी/बन्धकर्ता को विशिष्टतया और सर्वसाधारण को सामान्यतया एतद् द्वारा सम्पत्ति के साध व्यवहार नहीं करने की चेतावनी दी जाती है और सम्पत्ति के साध कोई व्यवहार रुपये 2344886/- (अक्षरे तेइस लाख चौंवालिस हजार आठ सौ खियासी मात्र) की राशि दिनांक 18 दिसम्बर 2019 तक तथा आगे का ब्याज एवं कुल भुगतान होने तक की राशि एयू स्मॉल फाइनेंस बैंक लिमिटेड (एशेड्यूल्ड कमिशियल बैंक) के प्रभार के अधीन होगा।

ऋणियों का ध्यान प्रतिभृत आस्तियों के मोचन के लिये उपलब्ध समय के सन्दर्भ में अधिनियम की धारा 13 की उपधारा (8) के उपबंधों की ओर आकृष्ट किया जाता है।

स्थावर सम्पत्ति का विवरण

श्री संजीव आनन्द की सम्पति के सभी अभिन्न अंग रिहायशी/गैररिहायशी भूमि, बिल्डिंग, स्ट्रक्बर, एवं फिक्चर स्थित सम्पत्ति **खसरा नं. 1010 560, फ्लॉट नं. पी 164, आबादी गली नं. 7, बिहारी** कॉलोनी, गांव चन्द्रावली **उर्फ शाहदारा, दिल्ली. क्षेत्रफल 86.95 वर्ग मीटर** पर स्थित है। जिसकी चारो सीमाएं :-

पूर्व उत्तर अन्य सम्पत्ति

गली 15 फीट

14. (क) संबंधित प्रपत्र

दिनांकः २७ अक्टूबर, २०२०

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी एयू स्मॉल फाइनेंस बैंक लिमिटेड

प्रपत्र ए

सार्वजनिक घोषणा

[भारतीय दिवाला और शोधन अक्षमता बोर्ड (कार्पोरेट व्यक्तियों के लिए ऋण शोध अक्षमता समाधान प्रक्रिया) विनियमावली, 2016 के विनियम 6 के अधीन] पीयूष आईटी सोलूशन्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड के लेनदार के ध्यानार्थ

संबंधित विवरण

1,	कार्पों रेट देनदार का नाम	पीयूष आईटी सोलूशन्स प्राइवेट लिमिटेड	
2.	कार्पोरेट देनदार के निगमन की तिथि	22.06.2011	
3.	प्राधिकरण जिसके अधीन कार्पीरेट देनदार निगमित / पंजीकृत है	रजिस्ट्रार ऑफ कम्पनीज,दिल्ली	
4.	कार्पोरेट देनदार की कार्पोरेट पहचान संख्या / सीमित दायित्व पहचान संख्या	U70102DL2011PTC221242	
5.	कार्पोरेट देनदार के पंजीकृत कार्यालय तथा प्रधान कार्यालय (यदि कोई) का पता	फ्लैट नंबर 14, ग्राउंड फ्लोर, पुल पैहलाद पुर, डीडीए एमआईजी, सूरज अपार्टमेंट, नई दिल्ली –110044	
6.	कार्पौरेट देनदार के सबंध में ऋण शोध अक्षमता आरंमन तिथि	28.10.2020 (यानी एनसीएलटी आवेश की तारीख) (आदेश एनसीएलटी वेबसाइट पर 29.10.2020 को अपलोड किया गय	
7.	ऋण शोध अक्षमता समाधान प्रक्रिया के समापन की पूर्वानुमानित तिथि	26.04.2021	
8.	अंतरिम समाधान प्रोफेशनल के रूप में कार्यरत ऋण शोध अक्षमता प्रोफेशनल का नाम और रजिस्ट्रेशन नम्बर	पबन कुमार सिंधल पंजीकरण सं.:IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01172/ 2018-2019/12229	
9.	अंतरिम समाधान प्रोफेशनल का पता और ई—मेल, जैसा कि बोर्ड में पजीबद्ध है	एमपी—114, पीतम पुरा, दिल्ली—110034 इंमेल : pawansingal50@gmail.com	
10.	अंतरिम समाधान पवन कुगार सिंधल प्रोफेशनल का, पत्राधार हेतु प्रयुक्त, पता और ई-मेल इंगेल : cirp.piyush@avmresolution.com		

समर्पित वेब लिंक / घर खरीदारों के लिए दावा प्रस्तृत करने के लिए ईमेल आईडी / वेब लिक: https://www.marketclear.in/#PISPL या सीआईआरपी वेबसाइट के माध्यम से: https://piyushitcirp.in ईमेल:cirp.piyushhomebuyer@avmresolution.com अन्य दावेदारों के लिए मेल :cirp.piyush@avmresolution.com 11. दावा प्रस्तुत करने हेतु अंतिम तिथि 11.11.2020

12 अंतरिम समाधानप्रोफेशनलद्वाराधारा 21 की कॉर्पोरेट देनदार के रियल एस्टेट प्रोजेक्ट ४ उप—धारा (६क) के क्लॉज (ख) के तहत अभिनिश्चित लेनदारों की श्रेणियां, यदि कोई (वितीय लेनदार) के तहत घर खरीदार किसी अंगी मैलेनदारों के अधिकृत प्रतिनिधिक क्षम में कार्य करने हेत् चिहिनत ऋणशोध अक्षमता (IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00875/2017-2018/11473) श्री अनिल तायल, दिवाला प्रोफेशनल (IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P01118/2018-2019/11818) प्रोफेशनल के नाम (प्रत्येक श्रेणी के लिए तीन नाम) 3. श्री अनुराग निर्मय, दिवाला प्रोफेशनल

(IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00870/2017-2018/11468)

(क) वेब लिंक https://ibbi.gov.in/home/downloads या सीआईआरपी प्रक्रिया के लिए वेबसाइट से